Prec is ion Qual i ty  contr ol instr uments s ince 1958
DTSB/DTXB
Narrow Tape/Tow
Hand-Held Digital Tension Meters
10 tension ranges available from 5.0 - 500 g up to 0.5 - 50 Kg (110 Lbs)
DTSB and DTXB tension meters are fitted with flat cyclindrical rollers with flanges for use
with tapes/bands, ribbon cables, carbon fiber and fiberglass tows and similar flat materials.
DTXB (datalogging) models include: memory storage for 60,000 data points and USB

Additional specifications model DTXB
Output signal USB
Memory 60,000 values at 255 measuring periods
Memory modes 4 memory modes with statistical evaluation
Delivery of DTSB / DTXB includes tension meter in foam-fitted
carrying case, built-in rechargeable batery, AC-Adapter/Charger
(with US and Euro plug adapters) and operating instruction manual.
Note: DTXB model also includes USB cable and Tension Inspect
software.
Complete Kit
Model Tension
Range*
Resolution Measuring
Head Width**
Roller Widths
DTSB-500 / DTXB-500 0.5 - 500 0.1 g or cN 55 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 41 mm
DTSB-1000 / DTXB-1000  10 - 1000 1 g or cN 55 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 41 mm
DTSB-2000 / DTXB-2000  20 - 2000 1 g or cN 55 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 41 mm
DTXB-2500 / DTXB-2500  25 - 2500 1 g or cN 117 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 41 mm
DTSB-4000 / DTXB-4000  40 - 4000 1 g or cN 55 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 41 mm
DTSB-5000 / DTXB-5000  50 - 5000 1 g or cN 117 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 41 mm
DTSB-10K  / DTXB-10K 0.1 - 10 Kg 0.01 Kg or daN 117 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 41 mm
DTSB-20K***/DTXB-20K*** 0.2 - 20 Kg 0.01 Kg or daN 167 mm 7, 10, 15, 20, 30 mm
DTSB-30K***/DTXB-30K*** 0.3 - 30 Kg 0.01 Kg or daN 217 mm 7, 10, 15 mm
DTSB-50K***/DTXB-50K*** 0.5 - 50 Kg 0.01 Kg or daN 217 mm 7, 10 mm
Tension Ranges
* Factory calibration material textile ribbon or film, depending on tensions range and roller width.
** Outer distance between outside guide rollers. *** Lever no longer required for high-capacity models.
Roller Guides